PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

A351 - DermiFlex Plus Glove - Nitrile

Foam

Collection: General Handling

Range: HAND PROTECTION

Materials: Nylon, Elastane, Nitrile Foam . i
Inner Pack: 12 SN
Outer Carton: 360 e

Product information

Nitrile foam coating for excellent grip in wet and dry conditionsDotted palm
for enhanced gripl5-gauge liner for extra dexterityLightweight and
comfortable

PORTWEST

Features

- CE Certified
- Nitrile foam coating for excellent grip in wet and dry conditions

General Handling - Breathable seamless lining ideal for precision handling in dry

The General Handling and Grip Glove category is still one of the most ~ environments
popular collections within Portwests' Hand Protection Range. A carefully
selected range of coatings, including Latex, Nitrile, Polyurethane and PVC,
provides a broad range of styles suited to a diverse range of tasks. - Nitrile dotted palm for enhanced grip

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Retail tag which aids presentation for retail sales

HAND PROTECTION

A wide and increasing range of Hand Protection styles is available. In order - 15 gauge liner for extra dexterity
to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and manufacturing
methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive range of Hand
Protection products.

- ANSI cut level Al

... Rage
Standards S/7 - 3XL/12

AS/NZS 2161 .2

AS/NZS 2161 .3

ANSI/ISEA 105: 2016 CUT Level (A1)
EN388:2016 +A1:2018 - (4131X)

EN 420
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

A351 - DermiFlex Plus Glove - Nitrile Foam
Commodity Code: 6116108000

Test House

CTC (Notified Body No.: 0075)

4, rue Hermann Frenkel

Cedex 07, France

Cert No: 0075/2782/162/04/18/0665

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Weight (Kg)
Grey/Black 0.0470
Grey/Black 0.0410
Grey/Black 0.0600
Grey/Black 0.0600
Grey/Black 0.0600
Grey/Black 0.0600

Item Colour

A351G8RS
A351G8RM
A351G8RL
A351G8RXL
A351G8RXXL
A351G8RXXXL

EAN13

5036108299096
5036108222018
5036108222001
5036108222025
5036108299102
5036108299119

DUN14

15036108788610
15036108709691
15036108709684
15036108709707
15036108788627
15036108788634
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